[image: C:\Program Files\Microsoft Office\Templates\Battelle\Battelle.gif]	                                                                                                                                          SSA Attachment 26
	HEALTHY COMMUNITIES STUDY
	




	Healthy Communities Study:  How Communities Shape Children's Health

	Estimation of Parent/Caregiver and Child Participant Average Burden (in Hours) in First Three Years of Data Collection

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PARENT/CAREGIVER BURDEN:
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	K
	L
	

	Type of Respondent
	Number of Communities
	# Parents-Caregivers/  Community
	Total Parents/ Caregivers at Baseline Visits
	Number of Remote FU
	Total Parents/ Caregivers at Baseline & FU
	Frequency of Response
	Length of Avg Baseline Visit (hr)
	Baseline Parent/ Caregiver Burden
	Length of Remote FU (hr)
	Remote FU burden
	Total Parent/ Caregiver Burden
	Annual Parent/ Caregiver Burden

	
	
	
	B x C
	
	D + E
	F / D
	(see Protocol Detail)
	D x H
	(see Protocol Detail)
	E x J
	I + K
	L / 3

	Standard Protocol
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	  non-RIPA Community
	201
	65
	13,065
	3,900
	16,965
	1.30
	1.18
	15,401.63
	0.55
	2,160.00
	17,561.63
	5,853.88

	  RIPA Community
	40
	97
	3,880
	3,880
	7,760
	2.00
	1.18
	4,573.92
	0.55
	2,148.92
	6,722.85
	2,240.95

	Enhanced Protocol
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	  non-RIPA Community
	201
	13
	2,613
	780
	3,393
	1.30
	2.60
	6,782.08
	0.55
	432.00
	7,214.08
	2,404.69

	  RIPA Community
	40
	20
	800
	800
	1,600
	2.00
	2.60
	2,076.41
	0.55
	443.08
	2,519.49
	839.83

	PARENT/CAREGIVER Burden Sub-total
	241
	195
	20,358
	9,360
	29,718
	1.46
	 
	28,834.03
	 
	5,184.00
	34,018.03
	11,339.34

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CHILD  BURDEN:
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	I
	J
	K
	L
	

	Type of Respondent
	Number of Communities
	Number of Children/ Community
	Total Children at Baseline Visits
	Number of Remote FU
	Total Children at Baseline & FU
	Frequency of Response
	Length of Avg Baseline Visit (hr)
	Baseline Child Burden
	Length of Remote FU (hr)
	Remote FU burden
	Total Child Burden
	Annual Child Burden

	
	
	
	B x C
	
	D + E
	F / D
	(see Protocol Detail)
	D x H
	(see Protocol Detail)
	E x J
	I + K
	L / 3

	Standard Protocol
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	  non-RIPA Community
	201
	65
	13,065
	3,900
	16,965
	1.30
	0.67
	8,743.50
	0.42
	1,625.00
	10,368.50
	3,456.17

	  RIPA Community
	40
	97
	3,880
	3,880
	7,760
	2.00
	0.67
	2,596.62
	0.42
	1,616.67
	4,213.28
	1,404.43

	Enhanced Protocol
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	  non-RIPA Community
	201
	13
	2,613
	780
	3,393
	1.30
	2.32
	6,070.20
	0.42
	325.00
	6,395.20
	2,131.73

	  RIPA Community
	40
	20
	800
	800
	1,600
	2.00
	2.32
	1,858.46
	0.42
	333.33
	2,191.79
	730.60

	CHILD Burden Sub-total
	241
	 
	20,358
	9,360
	29,718
	1.46
	 
	19,268.78
	 
	3,900.00
	23,168.78
	7,722.93
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